

AYAN ENTERPRISES

MMHSY-61001

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

PMHSY PAKH(SHIKARDAR KE BHAG) TO BAZAR PAS CHIT.
TOD MADARSDIG

RMD PhulPaxas

DIVISION

RMD PhulPaxas

SUB-DIVISION

AGENCY-AYAN, JMF-89 Service

MEASUREMENT BOOK

355

22-23

प्रमाणित किया जाता है कि इस मापीयूर
में मशीन द्वारा मापित गुण्य 01 से 100 तक
अंकित है जो दादायक अभियंत
ग्रा. गा. वि. गा. और प्रमाण्य स्वयं
के नाम से निर्गत किया जाता है।

01/03/22

EXECUTIVE ENGINEER

Rural Works Department

Works Division Phulparas

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

_____ DIVISION

_____ SUB-DIVISION

Measurement Book

No. 353,

EXECUTIVE ENGINEER

Rural Works Department

Name of Officer Works Division Phulparas

Date of first entry _____

Date of last entry _____

1st on A/c Bill

1

Name to work—

Situation of work—

Agency by which work is executed—

Date of measurement—

No. and date of agreement.

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work.)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
work - Const. of Rd from PMGSY Path (Shikandhar ke Ghat) to Bagha Paschim Tol (Madaraha)					
Agency - Ayaan Infra Service At-Ahwas Menson Haroon Nagar Sector 2					
Agreement No - 14 SBD/2022-23					
Date of starting - 24/12/2022					
Date of completion - 23/9/2023					

1) Providing & fixing of work in benchmark pillar 2 nos. put in $8 \times 0.453 = 3.624 \approx 4$ nos.					
2) Clearing and grubbing Rd land including uprooting wild $10 \times 30m \times 3.5m = 1050m^2$ $5 \times 30m \times 3.5m = 525m^2$ $3m \times 3.5m = 10.5$ $1585.5m^2$ $0.15855Hha$					
3) Dismantling of existing stru like culverts bridge retaining wall and other structure $2 \times 6.20m \times 0.824m \times 3.00 = 30.69m^3$					

Continuation

Abstract of cost

9

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
1) Providing & working bench					
Qty vide T.M.B Pg-1					
4 nos @ 2720.71					10883
2) Clearing and grubbing					
Qty vide T.M.B Pg-1					
0.1585 M ² @ Rs 59726.13					9470
3) Dismantling of existing br					
Qty vide T.M.B Pg-1					
30.67 m ³ @ 277.43					8514
4) Dismantling of existing m					
Qty vide T.M.B Pg-2					
0.80 m ³ @ Rs 481.79					385
5) Removing all type of H.P					
Qty vide T.M.B Pg-2					
5 m @ Rs 275.91					1380
6) Earthwork in excavation					
Qty vide T.M.B Pg-2					
15.65 m ³ @ Rs 336.86					5272
7) Providing M15 PCC as level					
Qty vide T.M.B Pg-2					
2.83 m ³ @ Rs 7546.15					21356
8) Plain cement concrete work					
Qty vide T.M.B Pg-2					
12.772 m ³ @ Rs 8529.32					108979
9) Providing and laying R.C.C.					
Qty vide T.M.B Pg-2					
7.5 m @ Rs 3015.24					22614

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
10) Painting on parapet wall					
Qty vide T.M.B Pg-3					
7.68 m ² @ Rs 109.43 =					840
11) Earthwork in excavation					
Qty vide T.M.B Pg-3					
94.5 m ³ @ Rs 336.96 =					31833
12) Providing P.C.C. concrete for					
Qty vide T.M.B Pg-3					
9.45 m ³ @ Rs 7546.15 =					71311
13) Plain reinforced cement concrete					
Qty vide T.M.B Pg-3					
91.56 m ³ @ Rs 8529.32 =					780945

14) Providing concrete for plain					
Qty vide T.M.B Pg-3					
2.1 m ³ @ Rs 8529.32 =					17912
15) Providing weepholes in plain					
Qty vide T.M.B Pg-4					
70 nos. @ Rs 123.55 =					8649
16) Dismantling of cement concrete					
Qty vide T.M.B Pg-4					
37.50 m ³ @ Rs 1549.06 =					58090
17) Construction of G.S.B. prism					
Qty vide T.M.B Pg-5					
158.76 m ³ @ Rs 4212.44 =					668767
18) Providing layering spreading					
Qty vide T.M.B Pg-6					

Continuation

120.98 m³ @ 5257.39 = 635513

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
19/ Construction of PCC Pavement					
Qty vide T.M.B Pg-8					
254.05 m ² @ Rs 9037.44 =					2295962
20/ Reinforced cement concrete					
Qty vide T.M.B Pg-8					
1 nos. @ 2977.88 =					2978
Qty vide T.M.B Pg-8					
2 nos. @ Rs 811.96 =					1624
Providing and fixing rebar					
Qty vide T.M.B Pg-8					
8 nos. @ Rs 3984.78 =					31878
Qty vide T.M.B Pg-8					
2 nos. @ Rs 9202.97 =					18420
Qty vide T.M.B Pg-8					
6 nos. @ Rs 5139.18 =					30835
22/ Providing and fixing of hydr					
Qty vide T.M.B Pg-8					
5 nos. @ Rs 10791.55 =					53958
					4898368
Add G.S.T 12%					587804
Add L.C 1%					48984
Add S.F 10%					29038
					5574194
16.72% Lcs as per agreement					943154
Total					4631040

Continuation

Arising Shilpa
1/4/2023
J.E